GROVE CREEK - NHRA CHAMPIONSHIP 2004 FINALSERIES STANDINGS

Class
Jr Drag

Jr Drag

Jr Drag

Jr Drag

Jr Drag

Jr Drag

Jr Drag

Jr Drag

Jr Drag
Class

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street

Pro Street
Class

Super Bike/Sled
Super Bike/Sled
Super Bike/Sled
Class

Street Eliminator
Streel Eliminator
Street Eliminator
Street Eliminator
Street Eliminator
Class
Sportsman
Spartsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman

Sportsman

Points

408
399
347
239
186
132
a5
72
0
Points
423
419
419
413
322
290
280
200
190
152
60
Points
369
348
326
Points
487
420
419
351
337
Points
550
494
464
424
420
399
397
384
375
367
367
365
359
355
330
320
309
305
302
280
280
280
280
260
240
210
205

Car #
5131
5927
5316
5076
5314
5929
5535
5265
5576
Car #
AS86
H95-1
393
105

32
00-1
T530
392
cT48
2131
512J-2
Car#
2545
512J-1
51B
Car #
157
229
397
H516
416
Car#
K566
A519
5828
D554-2
H95-2
H527
H500
00-2
011
566
5084-1
D570
G565
E525
B565
J440
502J
5309
F513
K527
201
581B-2
K517
us0s
A598
D544-2
5549-2

Driver - Town
Zack Marchand - St Joseph MN

Christina Dewing - Inver Grove Heights MN

Zac Pedersen - Young America MN
Jennifer Lindsey - Bloomington MN

Brandon Richards - Alexandria MN

Michelle Dewing - Inver Grove Heights MN

Samantha Chaffee - Clear Lake MN
Shanise McMahon - Hudson Wi
Jason Lindsey - Bloomington MN
Driver - Town

Dale Hoefer - Clearwater MN
Bryan Daniels - Hutchinson MN
Kevin Mengelkoch - Waverly MN
Michael Kirchner - Sauk Rapids MN
Jeremy Gilland - Belview MN
Gary Daniels - Hutchinson MN
Steve Wruck - St Cloud MN
Jason Phillippi - St Joseph MN
Ron Philippi - St Joseph MN
Eric Glinnon - Sauk Rapids MN
Kevin Fautsch - Avon MN
Driver - Town

Ken Doble - Clearwater MN
Kevin Fautsch - Avon MN

Brad Harder - Waconia MN
Driver - Town

Tom Eizenhoefer - Albany MN
Sandy Hoefer - Clearwater MN
Craig Kirkup - St Paul MN

John Hintgen - New Hope MN
Larry Kreutz - Cokato MN
Driver - Town

Shane Boney - Belview MN
Craig Andreen - Grove City MN
Mike Sonnek - Hutchinson MN
Pat Chierello - Roseville MN
Bryan Daniels - Hulchinson MN
Gary Schueneman - Elko MN
Pat Haubrich - New Ulm MN
Gary Daniels - Hutchinson MN
John Kurkosky - Annandale MN
Jerry Boney - Redwood Falls MN
Steve Roehrs - Grantsburg W1
Bryan Edler - St Paul MN

Jerry Jolly - Vadnais Heights MN
Tim Lewandowski - St Paul MN
Kevin Blascziek - Albany MN
Jeff Lundeen - Buffalo MN

Malt Topel - Buffalo MN

Steve Brings - Howard Lake MN
Jason Forsland - Foreston MN
James Kneisl - Rockford MN
Mike Behrenbrinker - Buffalo MN
Dewey Blascziek - St Cloud MN
Tom Dillon - Paynesville MN
Matt Kirchner - Rice MN

Darin Altmann - New Ulm MN

John Marszalek - Brooklyn Center MN

Neil Bede - New Ulm MN

Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Spartsman
Sportsman
Class

Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pro
Super Pra
Super Pro

190
170
130
80
80
40
30
Points
525
489
400
381
357
345
317
307
280
270
215
210
157
130
60
60
40
30
30
30
30
30
30

515
J508
213-2
512A
K523
D597
X582
Car#
R517
B518
J598
D554-1
W540
5917
5084-2
501
5046
K554
5549-1
581B-1
18
565
5263
568
D544-1
M592
568
5794
5286
M576
5408
5123

Travis Reutzel - Paynesville MN
Joe Marx - St Michael MN

Eric Glinnon - Sauk Rapids MN
Ed Catterlin - St Cloud MN
Kevin Rolph - Minneapolis MN
Jaime Turcotte - Coon Rapids MN
Brad Mickle - Lino Lakes MN
Driver - Town

Jim Higgins - South Haven MN
Arnie Ozols - Prior Lake MN
Mark Junker - Redwood Falls MN
Pat Chierello - Roseville MN
Scott Wright - Albertville MN
Joe Zwilling - Sauk Rapids MN
Steve Roehrs - Grantsburg WI
Mark Hansen - Benson MN
Kevin Nelson - New Ulm MN
Wayne Fox - New Ulm MN

Neil Bode - New Ulm MN
Dewey Blascziek - St Cloud MN
Brian Johnson - Anoka MN

Tom Warner - Maple Plain MN
Butch Belair - Princeton MN
Ryan Scheleck - St Cloud MN
John Marszalek - Brooklyn Center MN
Bruce Evens - St Cloud MN
Brian Johnson - Anoka MN

Jeff Lepinski - Maple Grove MN
Scott Robinson - Princeton MN
Jason Sandstrom - Big Lake MN
Tom Stromwall - St Cloud MN

Jeremy Lehrke - Waconia MN



